Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Vild Michal
Slégl Martin
Loukotka Milan
Loukotka Radek
Vild Vaclav
Fiedler Bohumil

Pohar SAC 2023
20.7.2023 - Stastna sedmicka

Klub - bydlisté
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Lawi Granfondo
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
00:35:07
00:35:42
00:38:46
00:40:38
00:41:53
00:36:39

Okruht
7

g~~~

Body
30
29
28
27
26
25



